

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30361/2019

ALLAHABAD HERITAGE SOCIETY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP(c) No. 5129 of 2020 to be listed before the Ld.

Registrar's Court

IA No. 173265/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 173263/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 173267/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)
WITH

SLP(C) No. 5129/2020 (XI)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
25148/2020

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 25149/2020

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 25150/2020

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE COPIES ON IA
40185/2020

IA No. 40185/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE COPIES

IA No. 25150/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 25148/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 25149/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 16-07-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Talha Abdul Rahman, AOR

Mr. Bharat Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 5129/2020

Delay in filing spare copies is condoned. Notice be
issued immediately.

List again on 20.8.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar